That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Financial Planning & Fiscal Oversight 
Council approve contracting ISN-MASKWA for training, equipment and uniform for MCFN’s 
Peacekeepers Program, and for MCFN to utilize the basic policy and procedures included with 
the training. It is noted that up to $275,000.00 (Two Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars) 
will be provided for expenses.  It is further recommended that Ogimaa-Kwe Claire Sault sign the 
Letter of Engagement. 

Carried 
2nd Reading Waived 

DIRECTION NO. 2 
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Financial Planning & Fiscal Oversight